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Showcase

NDC Explorer: Water in 163 Climate Plans and
Selected Cases

Showcase at Stockholm World Water Week, August 31, 2017
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Program

14:00

14:04

14:12

14:20

14:28
14:42
14:45

Welcome by moderator
Ines Dombrowsky (DIE)

The NDC explorer: Water in 163 Climate Plans
Hannah Janetschek, Ines Dombrowsky, Pieter Pauw (all DIE), Adis Dzebo (SEI)

The role of water in Morocco's NDC

Nour El Houda EL Hamoumi (GI1Z Morocco), Holger Hoff (SEI), Mohamed Boussaid (4C
and GIZ Morocco)

Kenya’s Intended Nationally Determined Contribution (iNDC) and the
Water Sector

Joel Onyango and Winnie Khaemba (ACTS)
Q&A

Summary and wrap-up by moderator
End

NDC Explorer: http://klimalog.die-gdi.de/ndc/
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Thank you for your attention!

German Development Institute /
Deutsches Institut fur Entwicklungspolitik (DIE)

Tulpenfeld 6

D-53113 Bonn

Telephone: +49 (0)228-949 27-0
DIE@die-gdi.de

www.die-gdi.de
twitter.com/DIE_GDI
www.facebook.com/DIE.Bonn
www.youtube.com/DIEnewsflash
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